ISSF AR Women - Wertung -
StandNr: 27

RUSCHEL, Melissa #224

Damen |

StartNr: 609

30. Marz 2025 9:52

GERMANY

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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273 (56.), 248 (37.), 238 (2.)

11.4 (24.), 26.0 (34.), 28.6 (41.)
0.39 mm links, 0.03 mm hoch

0.90, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 0.80

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.4*
10.7 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.8*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.4*
9.9+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0«+ 10.6*
10.6* 10.3*

43.8 (5.),57.9 (6.), 86.0 (7.)
0.41 mm links, 0.13 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 0.87, vertikal: 1.09

10.6* 10.3*
10.3* 10.6*

64.2 (19.), 67.3 (20.), 78.3 (18.)
0.55 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch
0.90, horizontal: 0.89, vertikal: 0.91

10.1+ 10.5*
10.5* 10.6*

11.4 (24.), 76.4 (26.), 86.5 (28.)
0.24 mm links, 0.41 mm tief
0.80, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 0.56

10.2* 10.4*
10.0+ 10.1 -

26.0 (34.), 32.3 (40.), 59.0 (36.)
0.19 mm links, 0.20 mm hoch
1.08, horizontal: 1.44, vertikal: 0.53

10.8* 10.3*
10.6* 10.5*

28.6 (41.), 31.3 (42.), 40.7 (46.)
0.22 mm links, 0.18 mm tief
0.82, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.83

107 * 10.5*
102+ 10.2*
30.6 (60.), 47.0 (54.), 64.9 (59.)

0.73 mm links, 0.44 mm hoch
0.84, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.61

104~
10.5*

10.6*
10.7*

109~
10.5*

10.8*
104~

10.1 X
10.6*

10.8*
10.7*

10.8*
10.2*

10.1«
10.7*

10.6*
10.5*

10.5*
10.8*

10.3~*
10.8*

105~
10.8*




